

IAOP Recognizes Nitor Infotech for Customer Delight and Business Growth

Nitor Infotech has won the prestigious industry recognition – International Association of Outsourcing Professionals (IAOP) 2016

PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA, June 15, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ --Nitor Infotech has won the prestigious industry recognition – International Association of Outsourcing Professionals (IAOP) 2016 for



- 1. Customer References
- 2. Revenue Growth
- 3. Employee Growth

With an impressive YoY growth, this is latestindustry feather in Nitor's cap.

Mr. C.E. Potnis, Founder and MD of Nitor Infotech said "With our continuous customer innovation focus consisting of 'Business Delivery Excellence' and 'Continuous Industry Investments', we win customers confidence and deliver success in accordance. We partner with disruptive growth oriented clients for a mutual beneficial growth".

Acknowledging this prestigious recognition, Mr. Sanjeev Fadnavis, President of Nitor Infotech said "Nitor'sCustomer Engagement Models have resulted into multi-year, successful customer engagements for 5+ years. NAccelerateSolution Accelerators and Frameworks has helped customers to take their software products to market with 30% reduced time. This brought about tremendous trust on Nitorand long term strategic partnership".

Nitor is industry recognized outsourced product engineering partner. It has time and again been recognized through Deloitte (4 times in 6 years) and various other industry platforms. This recent glittering feather in Nitor's cap – IAOP 2016 recognition has been made possible through their passionate engineering team and qualitative customer deliverables.

Winning this industry recognition reflects Nitor's deep rooted credentials:

- Passionate for customer excellence
- Continuous Innovation for smooth delivery and process compliance
- Nurturing a great talent base with domain and technology experts

• Investments in right areas of certifications, trainings, infrastructure, R&D and compliance audits We take this opportunity to thank all our customers who have trusted us and are instrumental in our award winning growth.

About Nitor Infotech

Nitor Infotech has outsourced software product engineering DNA. We are an award winning, software

product engineering company for global ISVs. We delivercustomer excellenceand success by applying industry best practices, agile methodology and continuous integration with SMAC capabilities.

Nitor's customer innovation tripod consists of Technology Centre of Excellence (TCoE), Thought Leadership and Continuous Investments. Our CoEengineering management practices – Product Engineering, Analytics Engineering, Business Quality Assurance and industrybest

practices(Healthcare, Retail and Media)enables us for doing things right the first time making us trusted partners. Our thought leadership helps customers to think and achieve on possibilities of business excellence. Our future investments are always planned for rolling 3 years considering our customers, employees and partners.

Our flexibility and innovation in our delivery engagement models has resulted into multi-year, successful customer engagements with 5+ years. We do our investments closely aligned to customer's vision, strategy and their problem areas. The result is Nitor's Solution Accelerators and Frameworks which has helped our customer's products achieve go-to-marketwith 30% reduced time. For more details, please refer www.nitorinfotech.com

AboutInternational Association of Outsourcing Professionals (IAOP)

IAOP is the association that brings together customers, providers, and advisors in a collaborative, knowledge-based environment that promotes professional and organizational development, recognition, certification and excellence to improve business service models and outcomes.IAOP annually producesThe Global Outsourcing 100 under which we have earned this recognition. For further details, please refer <u>https://www.iaop.org/</u>

Media Contact Sameer Danave sameer.danave@nitorinfotech.com Marketing Manager, Nitor Infotech Tel No: +91-20-4102 0237

Sameer Danave Nitor Infotech +91-20-4102 0237 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.